

MISC CASE 476 of 2023

Order No.02 dated 12.12.2023

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for S.R/A.D.
Summons not returned or A.D. received.
To, 01.03.2024 for S.R/A.D.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)