

PRESENT- KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MISC CASE-476 OF 2023

ORDER NO 05

DATE 03.10.2024

Today is fixed for filing written objection.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent files a petition praying for time for filing W. Objection on the ground stated there in.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed as a last chance.

To 28.01.2025 for filing written objection.

ADJ 3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00742)